Salads

eatin

TIVNFXvH 545/
fxa—7LvvyF KLy

Grilled Chicken Salad / Yellow French Dressing

HY 7 HIN=T a7 5%/
a7 FLyy vy

CA Cobb Salad / Cobb Dressing

Mu&#77®v 7—F¥ 7%/
A A S NV

Seafood and Quinoa Salad / Raspberries Dressing

Burger

1850

1900

1950

eatin

Sides

eatin

KT +F794
Ly an—7EARL A7 VLY RIRAZ

Potato Fries Fresh Herb & Spice Mix

T hF v —

Clam Chowder

VAR AN

Bread

Kids

800

1200

200

eatin

ALY V=N

BEAE100% 87 4 F 2 —F—A LY vy¥a bbb m

Standard Burger
100% Grass-Fed Beef Patty,Cheddar Cheese,Relish,Tomato

Toppings ~—av Bacon
7RH K Avocado
E—7 Beef

74 vy an—nh— TA0O

Fish Burger

Pasta

1800

200
250
400

1700

eatin

BEr7LILEY ¥y 27—k
O e N N

Low-Allergen Menu For Kids
Curry Rice,Hamburg Steak,Meatball,Jelly,Juice

Pancakes

1200

eatin

SIMER RO R0 32—+

Austrarian Beef Bolognese

RIVF ==Y =LA HY

Creamy Pasta with Porcinimushroom

Rice

1700

1750

eatin

TINT 7)) =0 —%

Gluten-Free Pancakes

Toppings LEY&7Y—2A Lemon& Cream
NFF & 4)VF v Banana & Walnuts

R—av &Iy Bacon& Eggs

Sweets

1400

300
400
400

eatin

fl1“F-Hayashi 7 A 2

Wagyu Hayashi Rice / Japanese-Style Hashed Beef

FXUVA—N—=—FA R T2hDT7 7k
R ETRRD Y — &

Chicken Over Rice / Accented With Dukkah , Savory and Tangy Sauce

NI ATy waka

Hawaiian Loco Moco

Main

1800

1800

1800

eatin

TIVVTARTY =4

Pudding Ice

AbRARY =y a—br—%

Strawberry Shortcake

WHERNR I F =5 —*

Matcha Basque Cheese Cake

Ah—>aad

Gateau Chocolat

7 A VTT—F

Chiffon Cake

Lunch Drink Set

800

950

850

700

700

eatin

HKEBER—7u—2AV LY

Pork Loin Cutlet from Itoshima

[HpEKZ M L TE D %9, We Use Rice Grown In Japan.

2400

FYY 7%y b CRHBE)11:00~15:00

Order a meal & get a drinks for 400yen between 11am & 3pm.

¥ 5 BIENL T Z W, XDesserts & sz <

Weekdays only .Please select one from below.

400

Green Smoothie & Banana Juices
The Daily Green
RIS AN AA AR A6 At IR
=Y ININFFTa—A
NFFTa—2A
KOTOSHINAB AN F F 30 2. — 2 KA
ANAZTRFFL 2—2 “
70— A=)V ERNFF P a—R
NFFa—t—

(NFFP 2=+ hFA=T+T AT Ly V)
=)L T Y ININFFYa—R
§§§§§§~‘7i)b7 LENFF AL ZADEN TN
Organic Coffees
A=Y INTTT
O 7AYH—)
S
VA TT
N\=% %7 by GIFFARD
~—)L+ v Y77 by GIFFARD
¥ Fh7xa—t—
Yaasz Iy
Teas
I'M Chai
e e Ta e
e UL AR BRI AR

FRRE LRI L 2> b LS

(PR +H+ KA
F=H=Zw 7TV —=V VA RAT 4 —
<)V T A V>

aAYILINT T4 —

No.1"LOVE"

(N EABNZ+R =Ry T+P v r—)
No.2"BEAUTIFUL"

(BV U H+HLEV T FIA+=2 v })
Lemonades

€< €¢ ¢ C C

L € % — F / water or sparkling
7=/ VR —=2LEF—Fa&7A AT 1 —)

NRZAE—=FLEZ—F
NF 774 E—&LER—TF)

HHEPEZ L F % — N KOTOSHINA stttz

EVY—Fx70—RvI—SLF
Others
¥ ordry—x— (Af—torF74)
O A—H=w 7y NP a—2A

¥vRAvaay

¥y RAA =Y I N

Xy ALY

¥VRT Y TNY2a—R

¥FYvRAT Yy FINYa—A

Beer

N=FFYF(F771)

N AE =)L by# v 2 b A—L vy 7V a7 )—(277 })
Wine

FoFAL AR Ea=F 4 7N (2075

EVFINFT— /TNy (R)

FoFA AR Ea—T4 7)1/ A2V 70)

FLyE7—7-% 7Ny (H)
Cocktails

Ja ‘/.:)‘—‘\_ ) —
TXDEI Ay HET =) VA== MHHL L
FA—LER—FALTNL

LEVY T —

MED ENFAL—ARKD LT,

LE Y OMBKEBL I IR BV E VYT —

I~ FTATLYINA R—)L

— A=A = PFON= T DR HH I
471“1///@33’97) WM > 7eng K=
>y T F ¥ 17 V} SHIREIPED <o LM
/|\7)§lil,h>§-') A“ B

HANTo5D /\vaJ < bL}*’fﬂﬁlLf fkANA

Irkf\: Tx

The Daily Green
(Oat milk+kale+Pineapple
+Banana+Ginger)

Oat Milk Banana Juice
Banana Juice

Organic Matcha Banana Juice
Cacao nibs Banana Juice

Frozen Yogurt Banana Juice

Banana Coffee
(Banana Juice+Cacao
nibs+Espresso)

Golden milk Banana Juice

Oat Milk Latte
Americano
Cafe Latte
Soy Latte
Vanilla Latte
Hazelnut Latte
Decaf coffee

Chocolat Milk

I'M Chai

Organic Japanese black tea
Cold Brew KAGUWASHI Tea
(Matcha+Green tea+Brown rice tea)

Organic Green Rooibos Tea

Royal Milk Tea

Organic Herb tea
Hibiscus/Rosehip/Ginger

Organic Herb tea

Moringa/Lemongrass/Peppermint

Lemonade /
water or sparkling

Arnold Palmer,
Lemonade & Icetea

Venice Beach Lemonade
Butterfly pea&Lemonade

Organic Matcha Lemonade

LemonSoda & Frozenyogurt

Ginger Ale / Sweet or Dry
100% Organic Apple Juice
Kids Chocolat Milk

Kids Oat Milk

Kids' Milk

Kids Apple Juice

Kids Apple Juice

Heartland Beer / Draft

Venice Beer Bottle / Craft

Today is Beautiful /

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Today is Beautiful /
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo

John Daly
Vodka | Ceylon Tea | Lemonade

TEXAS Lemon Sour
Japanese Shochu
| Lemonade | Soda Water

Dry Orange Highball
Marker’s Mark | Soda Water | Dry
Orange

Japanese “OCHAWARI”

Japanese Shochu
| KAGUWASHI Tea | Matcha

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

HOT/ICE

Glass
Bottle
Glass

Bottle

1050

950
800
850
850
950

1000
1050

800
650
700
750
750
750
650
750

750

650
650

650
700
700

700

750
750

780

780
850

700
700
500
500
400
400
400

800
950

800
4000

800
4000

950
950
900

800



