

Salads

	eat in
グリルチキンサラダ / イエローフレンチドレッシング Grilled Chicken Salad / Yellow French Dressing	1850
カリフォルニア・コブサラダ / コブドレッシング CA Cobb Salad / Cobb Dressing	1900

Burger

	eat in
スタンダードバーガー 牧草牛100%パティ、chedarチーズ、レリッシュ、トマト TAO SAN TOKYO Standard Burger 100% Grass-Fed Beef Patty,Cheddar Cheese,Relish,Tomato	1800
Toppings ベーコン Bacon 200 アボカド Avocado 250 ビーフ Beef 400	
フィッシュバーガー TAO SAN TOKYO Fish Burger	1700

Pasta

	eat in
豪州産牧草牛のボロネーゼ Austrarian Beef Bolognese	1700
ポルチニクリームパスタ Creamy Pasta with Porcini mushroom	1750

Rice

	eat in
和牛Hayashiライス Wagyu Hayashi Rice / Japanese-Style Hashed Beef	1800
チキンオーバーライス デュカのアクセント 旨味と酸味のソース Chicken Over Rice / Accented With Dukkah , Savory and Tangy Sauce	1800

Main

	eat in
糸島ポークロースカツレツ Pork Loin Cutlet from Itoshima	2400

国産米を使用しております。We Use Rice Grown In Japan.

Sides

	eat in
ポテトフライ Potato Fries Fresh Herb & Spice Mix	800
クラムチャウダー Clam Chowder	1200
ブレッド Bread	200

Kids

	eat in
低アレルゲン キッズプレート カレー、ハンバーグ、ミートボール、ゼリー、ジュース Low-Allergen Menu For Kids Curry Rice,Hamburg Steak,Meatball,Jelly,Juice	1200

Pancakes

	eat in
グルテンフリー パンケーキ Gluten-Free Pancakes	1400
Toppings レモン&クリーム Lemon & Cream 300 バナナ&ウォルナツ Banana & Walnuts 400 ベーコン&エッグ Bacon & Eggs 400	

Sweets

	eat in
プリンアイスクリーム Pudding Ice	800
ストロベリーショートケーキ Strawberry Shortcake	950
抹茶バスクチーズケーキ Matcha Basque Cheese Cake	850
ガトーショコラ Gateau Chocolat	700
シフォンケーキ Chiffon Cake	700

Lunch Drink Set

ドリンクセット(平日限定) 11:00~15:00 Order a meal & get a drinks for 400yen between 11am & 3pm.	400
---	-----

♥からお選びください。※Dessertsと一部商品を除く。
Weekdays only .Please select one from below.

Green Smoothie & Banana Juices

The Daily Green (オーツミルク+ケール+バナナ+パイナップル+バナナ+ジンジャー)	The Daily Green (Oat milk+kale+Pineapple +Banana+Ginger)	1050
オーツミルクバナナジュース	Oat Milk Banana Juice	950
バナナジュース	Banana Juice	800
KOTOSHINA有機抹茶バナナジュース	Organic Matcha Banana Juice	850
カカオニブバナナジュース	Cacao nibs Banana Juice	850
フローズンヨーグルトバナナジュース	Frozen Yogurt Banana Juice	950
バナナコーヒー (バナナジュース+カカオニブ+エスプレッソ)	Banana Coffee (Banana Juice+Cacao nibs+Espresso)	1000
ゴールデンミルクバナナジュース まろやかなオーツミルクとバナナ、スパイスの効いたバナナジュース	Golden milk Banana Juice	1050

Organic Coffees

オーツミルクラテ	Oat Milk Latte	HOT/ICE	800
♥ アメリカーノ	Americano	HOT/ICE	650
カフェラテ	Cafe Latte	HOT/ICE	700
ソイラテ	Soy Latte	HOT/ICE	750
バニララテ by GIFFARD	Vanilla Latte	HOT/ICE	750
ヘーゼルナッツラテ by GIFFARD	Hazelnut Latte	HOT/ICE	750
♥ デカフェコーヒー	Decaf coffee	HOT/ICE	650
ショコラミルク	Chocolat Milk	HOT/ICE	750

Teas

I'M Chai 粉砕したカルダモン・クローブ・シナモンとロイヤルミルクティーをブレンドしたオリジナルチャイティー	I'M Chai	HOT/ICE	750
♥ 静岡県産有機紅茶	Organic Japanese black tea	HOT/ICE	650
♥ 静岡県産水出しかぐわし茶 (抹茶+緑茶+玄米茶)	Cold Brew KAGUWASHI Tea (Matcha+Green tea+Brown rice tea)	ICE	650
♥ オーガニックグリーンルイボスティー <ノンカフェイン>	Organic Green Rooibos Tea	HOT/ICE	650
♥ ロイヤルミルクティー	Royal Milk Tea	HOT/ICE	700
♥ No.1"LOVE" (ハイビスカス+ローズヒップ+ジンジャー)	Organic Herb tea Hibiscus/Rosehip/Ginger	HOT/ICE	700
♥ No.2"BEAUTIFUL" (モリンガ+レモングラス+ペパーミント)	Organic Herb tea Moringa/Lemongrass/Peppermint	HOT/ICE	700

Lemonades

レモネード / water or sparkling	Lemonade / water or sparkling	750
アーノルドパー (レモネード & アイスティー)	Arnold Palmer, Lemonade & Iced tea	750
ベニスピーチレモネード (バタフライピー & レモネード)	Venice Beach Lemonade Butterfly pea&Lemonade	780
有機抹茶レモネード	KOTOSHINA 京都宇治有機抹茶	780
レモンソーダ×フローズンヨーグルト	Organic Matcha Lemonade LemonSoda & Frozenyogurt	850

Others

♥ ジンジャーエール (スイート or ドライ)	Ginger Ale / Sweet or Dry	700	
♥ オーガニックアップルジュース	100% Organic Apple Juice	700	
キッズショコラ	Kids Chocolat Milk	HOT/ICE	500
キッズオーツミルク	Kids Oat Milk	HOT/ICE	500
キッズミルク	Kids' Milk	HOT/ICE	400
キッズアップルジュース	Kids Apple Juice	400	
キッズアップルジュース	Kids Apple Juice	400	

Beer

ハートランド (ドラフト)	Heartland Beer / Draft	800
ベニスピール byサンクトガーレンブリュワリー(クラフト)	Venice Beer Bottle / Craft	950

Wine

トゥデイ イズ ビューティフル / (イタリア産) モンテプルチアーノ・ダブルッツオ (赤)	Today is Beautiful / Montepulciano d'Abruzzo	Glass	800
トゥデイ イズ ビューティフル / (イタリア産) トレッビアーノ・ダブルッツオ (白)	Today is Beautiful / Trebbiano d'Abruzzo	Glass	800

Cocktails

ジョン・デーリー クセのないウォッカとアーノルドパーを使用した ティーレモネードカクテル	John Daly Vodka Ceylon Tea Lemonade	950
TEXAS Lemon Sour Japanese Shochu Lemonade Soda Water	TEXAS Lemon Sour Japanese Shochu Lemonade Soda Water	950
ドライオレンジハイボール マークスマークが持つバラのような甘さに ドライオレンジの爽やかさ		